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Num Na me
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A ARa nk

Bennett T ur ley607
Sun Country

9.100 8.800 9.4009.100 8.10010.200 54.700
2 4 2T 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Roy Deng609
Sun Country

8.300 8.600 9.4009.100 8.6008.100 52.100
4 5T 2T 1T 6T 1 2 

2 

A lix S age t605
Park A venue

9.400 8.200 9.3008.700 8.4007.900 51.900
1 8 4 3T 8 3 3 

3 

Joseph Guthr ie608
ACE FL

7.600 9.500 9.3007.800 8.1008.800 51.100
5T 3 7 3T 5 4T 4 

4 

Ka iden Quillen610
ACE FL

6.400 9.600 9.2009.400 7.1009.200 50.900
8 2 1 6T 3 7 5 

5 

S ergio M e jorado-Corra l611
EGA  F lorida

9.000 7.500 9.2008.600 6.8009.000 50.100
3 10 5 6T 4 8 6 

6 

Jace  Inga lls604
ACE FL

7.000 9.700 9.2007.300 7.2009.300 49.700
7 1 8T 6T 2 6 7 

7 

Isaac S te inberg656
Sun Country

7.600 7.900 9.3008.000 8.5008.100 49.400
5T 9 6 3T 6T 2 8 

8 

M atthew  Payne602
Dynamics Gymnastics

5.500 8.300 9.1007.300 5.0007.500 42.700
9 7 8T 9 9 9 9 

9 

M atthew  S e lls601
GymSport

0.000 8.600 8.6000.000 1.0000.000 18.200
10 5T 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S tephane  Va le ry651
Park A venue

7.000 8.600 9.6008.100 8.2008.000 49.500
3 1 1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jonah Ba ir653
Universa l Gym A cadem

8.000 8.000 9.0006.800 7.8008.000 47.600
2 2 4 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

A lex M ichan-Fe rnandez657
Gold Coast

6.100 7.400 8.4008.100 7.8008.200 46.000
4 3 1T 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Eddie  Dos S antos655
Universa l Gym A cadem

8.200 6.400 9.2007.600 7.0007.300 45.700
1 4 3 2 4 4 4 

4 
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Nico M acca r io808
W CG

12.600 12.900 12.60012.300 12.10012.400 74.900
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Joaquin M artinez810
W CG

10.400 11.500 11.70012.400 11.40011.900 69.300
5 2 1 2 4T 2 2 

2 

M ason S m ith809
W CG

12.400 10.500 11.00011.600 10.60011.400 67.500
2 3 6 5 6 3T 3 

3 

August Gam auf811
Gulf  Coast

11.600 10.300 11.40011.800 9.80012.100 67.000
3 4 5 3 2 5 4 

4 

Carson Green812
Gulf  Coast

11.200 9.600 11.20012.000 10.60011.900 66.500
4 6 4 4 4T 3T 5 

5 

Jim m y S te r ling813
W CG

9.800 10.000 10.70012.100 9.20012.000 63.800
6 5 3 6 3 6 6 

6 
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A ARa nk

S am ue l Hayes805
ACE PA

11.300 12.400 11.50011.600 10.10011.000 67.900
3 1 4 1 4 2T 1 

1 

S antiago Ve loz806
TumbleBees Jupiter

10.800 12.300 10.20011.900 10.80011.800 67.800
4 2 1T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Cooper Love807
W CG

11.900 7.400 11.20011.900 9.30012.000 63.700
2 4 1T 2 1 4 3 

3 

Brandon Fan802
W CG

10.400 9.600 10.20010.800 10.10011.400 62.500
5 3 6 5T 3 2T 4 

4 

Colin S ilko804
Southern Starz

10.200 4.500 11.10011.000 8.10010.000 54.900
6 5 5 3T 6 5 5 

5 

Dylan M aresm a801
W CG

12.100 0.000 11.10011.900 1.00010.100 46.200
1 6 1T 3T 5 6 6 

6 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 S un Country 6 156.200 25.000 25.300 26.200 28.100 26.400 25.200

11 2 1 2 1

2 ACE FL 6 151.700 21.000 28.800 24.500 27.700 27.300 22.400

22 1 2 1 2
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1 W CG 8 214.800 37.100 34.900 36.800 35.500 36.400 34.100

11 1 1 1 1
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